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A 'RECOGNITION OF EXCELLENCE' was awarded to the
C-DOT "GYAN SETU" at ITU Telecom World 2015, BUDAPEST.
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lsaVj QkWj MsoyiesaV vkWQ VsyheSfVDl  
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  1 2,829,022,080.293,077,876,125.56 

  2 1,059,553,201.271,023,979,382.65 

   3,888,575,281.564,101,855,508.21 

    

  3  

     5,393,832,422.045,467,005,671.75 

      4,453,239,681.644,634,492,699.82 

      940,592,740.40832,512,971.93 

  3 5,923,404.0012,184,575.52 

  4 4,656,512.004,858,512.00 

  5 520,000,000.00260,000,000.00 

 6 2,417,402,625.162,992,299,448.76 

   3,888,575,281.564,101,855,508.21 

  14  

  15

20152016

¼#i;s esa½



vuqlwph
la-
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  7 401,841,711.00531,777,199.52 

  8 65,890,407.6961,789,250.57 

   9 96,175,963.4676,653,334.41 

   563,908,082.15670,219,784.50 



  10 1,398,954,976.271,455,640,961.00 

  11 1,117,595,264.281,203,492,142.78 

  12 241,019,826.75263,601,581.88 

  3 227,043,766.94180,853,341.81 

   2,984,613,834.243,103,588,027.47 

  2,420,705,752.092,433,368,242.97 

 13 (4,694,940.71)(34,511,538.24) 

  0.00 352,289,250.00 

  2,416,010,811.38  2,751,145,954.73 

  16,959,920,270.4519,375,931,081.83 

  19,375,931,081.8322,127,077,036.56 

  14  

  15

20152016




¼#i;s esa½



vuqlwph
la-
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20152016



       

 335,200,000.00  335,200,000.00   

     

 19,869,753,162.12 21,869,753,162.12  

 2,000,000,000.00 22,204,953,162.123,000,000,000.00 25,204,953,162.12 




   19,375,931,081.83 22,127,077,036.56 

                                 2,829,022,080.29 3,077,876,125.56 






¼#i;s esa½
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    a)   436,215,111.49  317,605,755.78   

     76,492,346.00 512,707,457.4973,263,649.51 390,869,405.29 

      

      81,069,309.60 94,251,349.60 

  26,694,674.00 26,493,736.51 

  105,069,976.18 112,098,084.25 

   725,541,417.27 623,712,575.65 

      

  4,206,952.00 2,066,834.00  

  329,804,832.00  398,199,973.00   

   334,011,784.00 400,266,807.00 

   1,059,553,201.27 1,023,979,382.65 

20152016






¼#i;s esa½

lsaVj QkWj MsoyiesaV vkWQ VsyheSfVDl  



44
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 4,656,512.00 202,000.00 0.00 4,858,512.00

  4,656,512.00 202,000.00 0.00  4,858,512.00

  4,459,882.00 196,630.00 0.00 4,656,512.00







 52,000,000 10 520,000,000.00  520,000,000.00  



   0.00 520,000,000.00260,000,000.00 260,000,000.00 

                         520,000,000.00

   

 260,000,000.00

2016 2015





¼#i;s esa½

¼#i;s esa½
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20152016

       

   
        

     484,544,876.80 491,590,903.34  

   3,350,938.39 487,895,815.1917,209,230.52 508,800,133.86 

        

    433,009,940.94   498,599,545.35  

    233,589,936.83290,445,299.92   

    666,599,877.77789,044,845.27  
  
    68,990,982.00 597,608,895.7735,933,244.00 753,111,601.27 

          

 
    0.00    342,653.44  

    355,169,281.38 767,654,299.28  

    186,160,298.45 541,329,579.83238,502,926.27 1,006,499,878.99 

     1,626,834,290.79 2,268,411,614.12 

        

          

    10,412,582.00  9,788,790.00   

   184,578,500.00 184,578,500.00  

    194,991,082.00194,367,290.00  
       0.00 194,991,082.00 92,289,250.00 102,078,040.00 

     
           

   172,876,283.66 159,592,635.63  

    3,108,140.00 1,942,512.00  

    10,101,563.12 186,085,986.788,581,530.26 170,116,677.89 

        

   1,305,369.21 1,660,970.30  

   3,435,102.65  8,967,182.64   

   59,858,060.00 64,598,531.8659,858,060.00 70,486,212.94 

     199,160,137.35 203,055,376.91 

      128,799,811.44  173,607,435.06 

    11,031,283.31  0.00 

    2,496,331.63 1,622,201.84 

      787,163,164.37 720,965,944.64 

       

   40,500.00 40,500.00  

    3,364,670.002,881,390.00   

     3,405,170.00 2,921,890.00 

     2,417,402,625.16 2,992,299,448.76 






¼#i;s esa½
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   1,356,289.00 0.00

   6,950,000.005,400,000.00 

   394,804,211.00 524,924,410.52 

   87,500.00 96,500.00 

  

  401,841,711.00531,777,199.52 

2016  2015






¼#i;s esa½

lsaVj QkWj MsoyiesaV vkWQ VsyheSfVDl  
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  30,719,953.7937,140,929.08 

  3,737,158.106,785,003.00 

  1,163,236.801,178,642.09 

  2,214,939.002,221,008.00 

  28,055,120.0014,463,668.40 

 65,890,407.6961,789,250.57 

2016 2015

  26,446.00 990.00

   38,964,487.93 61,923,752.78

  16,390.48 903,973.68

   37,646,010.00 33,347,247.00

 76,653,334.41 96,175,963.46

2016 2015











¼#i;s esa½

¼#i;s esa½
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  1,004,087,365.00 1,100,247,480.00 

  804,782.00797,874.00 

  88,581,294.0092,601,266.00 

  11,602,395.0015,063,613.00 

  42,206,952.003,566,834.00 

  229,334,856.27222,380,556.00 

  17,799,105.0017,863,772.00 

  4,538,227.003,119,566.00 

 1,398,954,976.271,455,640,961.00 

2016 2015



¼#i;s esa½
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  188,141,333.79179,696,144.28 

  13,008,906.0010,800,580.00 

  40,817,220.4942,771,727.50 

  829,597,905.00929,790,011.00 

  44,937,800.00 40,371,699.00 

  1,092,099.00 61,981.00 

 1,117,595,264.281,203,492,142.78 

2016 2015



¼#i;s esa½
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   24,422,927.35 26,186,035.65 

   3,086,877.00 3,127,980.00 

   2,811,460.00 4,401,355.00 

   11,169.00 0.00 

   92,089,651.47 101,386,210.00 

   66,052,371.97 69,368,065.00 

   7,234,744.14 6,356,083.61 

   643,617.00 765,046.00 

   7,978,505.41 9,862,192.80 

   13,634,039.23 14,299,203.48 

   8,134,645.00 18,052,059.73 

   1,794,764.00 2,143,831.51 

   4,152,459.00 3,961,256.00 

   3,318,478.00 619,846.00 

       

 300,000.00 301,500.00  

 94,694.00 394,694.0048,223.00 349,723.00 

   76,646.00 6,724.00 

   964,238.37 811,183.18 

   1,316,709.51 1,880,113.26 

   260,601.65  3,266.29 

   2,641,228.65 21,407.37 

  241,019,826.75 263,601,581.88 

2016 2015




¼#i;s esa½
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 0.00 10,479,980.000.00 6,037,127.44 

 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 

 0.00 211,003.00 0.00 113,940.00 

     

 338,193.00 0.00996,610.60 0.00 

 0.00 4,959,830.100.00 12,773,378.23 

 9,335,610.00 0.000.00 17,313,612.00 

 1,282,069.39 0.00729,908.83 0.00 

 10,955,872.39 15,650,813.101,726,519.43 36,238,057.67 

   4,694,940.71  34,511,538.24 

2016 2015






¼#i;s esa½
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